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CODE WATTAGE LUMENS DIMENSIONSKELVINSCRI

UVENA-18W
UVENA-25W
UVENA-35W

18W
25W
35W

1250-1450lm
1760-2000lm
2835-3185lm

80/90
80/90
80/90

3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K
3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K
3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K

Ø298*50mm
Ø298*50mm
Ø400*67mm

The hollow shape is full of creativity which
brings vitality into ordinary lamp body and
shows faultless performance, provides a strong
sense of space.

The curved light direction emphasizes target
object in a smooth and dramatic atmosphere,
revealing an unexpected art inspiration design,
which brings a comfortable visual experience.
By having an arc luminous surface, we break
traditional design. 

The circular light outputoffers a magic 3D effect.

Mounting Type- Ceiling / Pendant
Housing- Aluminum
Diffuser- PC
Life Span- > 50,000 Hrs (Ta = 30oC LM70)
Option- Non Dimmable / Dimmable DALI / 0~ 10V/ Triac
Standards- EN60598-1 / EN60595-2-1
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