



Item Description

Mounting Type- Ceiling / Pendant

Housing- Aluminum

Diffuser- PC

Life Span- > 50,000 Hrs (Ta = 30°C LM70)

Option- Non Dimmable / Dimmable DALI / $0\sim 10V$ / Triac

Standards- EN60598-1 / EN60595-2-1

Objective

The hollow shape is full of creativity which brings vitality into ordinary lamp body and shows faultless performance, provides a strong sense of space.

The curved light direction emphasizes target object in a smooth and dramatic atmosphere, revealing an unexpected art inspiration design, which brings a comfortable visual experience. By having an arc luminous surface, we break traditional design.

The circular light outputoffers a magic 3D effect.

CODE	WATTAGE	LUMENS	CRI	KELVINS	DIMENSIONS
UVENA-18W	18W	1250-1450lm	80/90	3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K	Ø298*50mm
UVENA-25W		1760-2000lm	80/90	3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K	Ø298*50mm
UVENA-35W		2835-3185lm			Ø400*67mm



